L"AVENIR
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE TOURY

LACHER

N

HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP

um
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Nom

FLASSE P & F
CAVENAILE BERN
CAVENAILE BERN
FLASSE P & F
FLASSE P & F
FLASSE P & F
PATTE FRANCIS
DUBART GILBERT
CERFONTAINE M
FLASSE P & F
DUBART GILBERT
GUERY SALVATORE
DUBART GILBERT
DUBART GILBERT
FLASSE P & F
FLASSE P & F
DUBART GILBERT
FLASSE P & F
CAVENAILE BERN
DUBART GILBERT
CANION SOBKOW.
DUBART GILBERT
FLASSE P & F
FLASSE P & F
GUERY SALVATORE
FLASSE P & F
DUBART GILBERT
DUBART GILBERT
CERFONTAINE M
FLASSE P & F
HENRY-BLANC
FLASSE P & F
FLASSE P & F
DUCHESNE ROBERT
CERFONTAINE M
GUERY SALVATORE
LECOMTE TOPHE
CERFONTAINE M
GUERY SALVATORE
DUBART GILBERT

Loc.

AUDREGNIES
WARQUIGNIES
WARQUIGNIES
AUDREGNIES
AUDREGNIES
AUDREGNIES
BLAUGIES
BOUSSU
NEUFMAISON
AUDREGNIES
BOUSSU
VAUDIGNIES
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
AUDREGNIES
AUDREGNIES
BOUSSU
AUDREGNIES
WARQUIGNIES
BOUSSU
WASMES
BOUSSU
AUDREGNIES
AUDREGNIES
VAUDIGNIES
AUDREGNIES
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
NEUFMAISON
AUDREGNIES
WASMES
AUDREGNIES
AUDREGNIES
BAUDOUR
NEUFMAISON
VAUDIGNIES
TERTRE
NEUFMAISON
VAUDIGNIES
BOUSSU

20160716 - TOURY - JEUNES - L'AVENIR

DU 16/07/16

: 10'50''00 CAT. PIGEONNEAUX Nbr. d'amat.

No alu

161054849
161053625
161053605
161054850
161054841
161054833
161054393
161053531
161064247
161054835
161053535
161062890
161053558
161053544
161054819
161054815
161053551
161054838
161053613
161053506
161053876
161053505
161054862
161054840
161062828
161054932
161053503
161053555
161064245
161054807
161066233
161054828
161054810
161057081
161064305
161062927
161087368
161064337
161062891
161053543

engages : 11 100 P

Marq. H.reelle Avance Retard Distance
16/ 20 14.25.031 1 0 276602
5/ 5 14.29.530 0 0 281844
4/ 5 14.33.310 0 0 2
19/ 20 14.31.151 1 0 2
9/ 20 14.35.251 1 0 3
3/ 20 14.35.591 1 0 4
1/ 2 14.40.320 O 0 280270
12/ 20 14.43.591 1 0 283548
12/ 20 14.53.060 O 0 294096
18/ 20 14.39.181 1 0 5
19/ 20 14.49.021 1 0 2
5/ 16 15.01.431 1 0 294963
8/ 20 14.52.281 1 0 3
2/ 20 14.52.341 1 0 4
15/ 20 14.47.171 1 0 6
12/ 20 14.47.481 1 0 7
5/ 20 14.54.531 1 0 5
2/ 20 14.49.051 1 0 8
1/ 5 14.53.450 0 0 3
7/ 20 14.55.231 1 0 6
4/ 4 14.59.380 O 0 285718
9/ 20 14.58.421 1 0 7
5/ 20 14.54.011 1 0 9
14/ 20 14.54.051 1 0 10
15/ 16 15.10.311 1 0 2
13/ 20 14.57.261 1 0 11
16/ 20 15.03.581 1 0 8
4/ 20 15.04.151 1 0 9
11/ 20 15.13.470 O 0 2
8/ 20 14.59.221 1 0 12
3/ 3 15.05.501 1 0 281965
10/ 20 15.04.251 1 0 13
1/ 20 15.05.451 1 0 14
1/ 4 15.18.200 O 0 289934
7/ 20 15.22.380 O 0
6/ 16 15.24.041 1 0
2/ 2 15.17.410 O 0 287591
17/ 20 15.29.560 O 0 4
8/ 16 15.41.511 1 0 4
3/ 20 15.39.491 1 0 10

Pge p

Vitesse

1286.2098
1281.7908
1260.9511
1250.1672
1227.0626
1223.9839
1215.7478
1211.8213
1209.7737
1206.2782
1186.2196
1171.7994
1169.4244
1168.9424
1165.6952
1163.1609
1157.8823
1156.9191
1156.2831
1155.523
1144.5522
1140.1115
1133.5311
1133.22
1132.2173
1117.8774
1116.4714
1115.2243
1114.9165
1109.2121
1102.1361
1087.1951
1081.5243
1080.5007
1078.7249
1076.2402
1074.3715
1050.5942
1010.6595
978.3658

Heure -800



